

JL Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 202136905K

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778
E-mail:jlperfectautowork@gmail.com



DATE : 16.10.2024

TO : **INCOME** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : **SLV1294D**
MODEL : **NISSAN QASHQAI**
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 15.10.2024
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 18:45 HOURS

Veron.

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 788.70	\$ 788.70
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>LH on Ld</i>	2	\$ 59.50	\$ 119.00
3	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 28.50	\$ 28.50
4	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 39.50	\$ 79.00
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 691.50	\$ 691.50
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>LH on Ld</i>	2	\$ 285.30	\$ 570.60
7	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	4	\$ 49.50	\$ 198.00
8	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 173.80	\$ 173.80
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	2	\$ 397.90	\$ 795.80
10	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 207.90	\$ 415.80
11	REAR FENDER ARCED GARNISH <i>LH on Ld</i>	2	\$ 531.30	\$ 1,062.60
12	TAIL LAMP <i>LH on Ld</i>	2	\$ 528.50	\$ 1,057.00
13	TAILGATE <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 2,422.80	\$ 2,422.80
14	TAILGATE LAMP <i>LH on Ld</i>	2	\$ 486.20	\$ 972.40
15	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 369.60	\$ 369.60
16	TAILGATE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 52.50	\$ 52.50
17	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'QASHQAI' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.90	\$ 80.90
18	TAILGATE LOCK DETECTOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 396.40	\$ 396.40
19	TAILGATE INNER LOCK <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 172.80	\$ 172.80
20	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 222.40	\$ 222.40
21	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>Painted</i>	1	\$ 218.50	\$ 218.50

✓
39.50
+
+
619
285.30 126
+
✓
+
+
531.30 483
528.50 323
486.20 235
✓
✓
+
✓
✓

TO : **INCOME** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SLV1294D**
 MODEL : **NISSAN QASHQAI**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 15.10.2024
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 18:45 HOURS

22	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK <i>New</i>	1	\$	32.40	\$	32.40	<i>+</i>
23	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN C/W MOULDING <i>m</i>	1	\$	1,364.30	\$	1,364.30	<i>155 7185</i>
24	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$	570.60	\$	570.60	<i>✓</i>
25	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dented</i>	1	\$	119.50	\$	119.50	<i>✓</i>
26	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>New</i>	1	\$	986.30	\$	986.30	<i>+</i>
27	REAR TOOLS SPONGE COMPARTMENT <i>LH Canceled</i>	2	\$	368.70	\$	737.40	<i>368.70</i>
28	REAR TOOLS COMPARTMENT COVER BOARD <i>New</i>	1	\$	868.40	\$	868.40	<i>+</i>
29	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$	830.70	\$	830.70	<i>✓</i>
30	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR <i>New</i>	1	\$	241.40	\$	241.40	<i>+</i>
31	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>New</i>	4	\$	29.50	\$	118.00	<i>+</i>
32	REAR EXHAUST GASKET (SET) <i>New</i>	1	\$	60.40	\$	60.40	<i>35-20</i>

8457.20
7611.48

TOTAL PRICE \$ 16,818.00
 LESS 10% \$ 1,681.80
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 15,136.20

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SET) <i>the w</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>rw</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3	TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING CLIP (SET) <i>rw</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
4	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SET) <i>rw</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>3/10</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
6	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>3/10</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM <i>the w</i>	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
8	TAILLAMP CLIP (SET) <i>that rw</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>the w</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>rw</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
11	REAR WHEEL ARCE CLIP (SET) <i>rw</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
12	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET) <i>rw</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
13	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>the w</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
14	REVERSE SENSOR (4PCS) <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00

530

TOTAL \$ 1,810.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
-----	-----------------	-------	---------------

TO : **INCOME** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SLV1294D**
 MODEL : **NISSAN QASHQAI**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 15.10.2024
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 18:45 HOURS

1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 2,200.00	800
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00	800
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60
4	WIRING AND BULB CHECK	\$ 80.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	60
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
7	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	60
8	REMOVE AND REFIX TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	✓
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA	\$ 80.00	50
10	REMOVE AND REFIX VIDEO RECORDER	\$ 80.00	50
11	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE FENDER REPLACEMENT	\$ 100.00	X
12	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 120.00	60
13	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 120.00	X
14	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X

TOTAL \$ 5,540.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 15,136.20
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,540.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 20,676.20

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES. illegal modification(s) is allowed

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged parts, being replaced
- Parts prices
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

Admin
 H/S 17/10/24
 07 Dps

total: 10381.48
 H/S: 8.3/CV

2240